



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	93802001000	HANDLEBAR L/S		1.00
2	93802001100	HANDLEBAR R/S		1.00
3	28112041000	Mirror right		1.00
4	28611012044	Switch Control RH		1.00
5	28511070000	LH Handlebar switch		1.00
6	28102039000	Fixed grip without heating		1.00
7	28102004000	Handlebar weight		2.00
8	J900000604001	Set screw w.hexagon socket M6x		2.00
9	28112040000	Mirror left		1.00
10	28102031033	Clutch assembly, cmpl.		1.00
11	93502031100	Clutch lever		1.00
12	28611049000	Clutch switch		1.00
13	90501045000	AH SCREW M8X1.25X30		2.00
14	J912060162	Hexagon socket screw, M6X16		2.00
15	28502090000	CLUTCH CABLE		1.00
16	93802016000	BOOT CLUTCH LEVER		1.00
17	90511006000	SPECIAL SCREW M5x0,8X13		2.00
18	90232014002	Screw pan cross M3x0.5		2.00